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1** January 2020 onwards

Fees and Opening Times

18 month olds -
7.45am-9:00am
9:00am-12:00pm
12:00pm-1:00pm
1:00pm-4:00pm
9:00am-4:00pm
4:00pm-5:00pm
5:00pm-6:00pm

7.45am-6:00pm

Mon-Fri 07.45am-6:00pm

2 Year Olds
7.45am-9:00am
9:00am-12:00pm
12:00pm-1:00pm
1:00pm-4:00pm
9:00am-4:00pm
4:00pm-5:00pm
5:00pm-6:00pm

7.45am-6:00pm

Breakfast Club

Pre-School Morning Session
Lunch Club

Pre-School Afternoon Session
Pre-School Full Day Session
After Care Session

After Care Session + Tea

Full Day Rate
Weekly Rate

Breakfast Club

Pre-School Morning Session
Lunch Club

Pre-School Afternoon Session
Pre-School Full Day Session
After Care Session

After Care Session + Tea

Full Day Rate

Mon-Fri 07.45am-6:00pm Weekly Rate
*2Help —is a government funded programme for eligible 2 year old children. There is a list of criteria that parents need to
meet to be eligible for this funding. Please speak to the centre for further information.

3-4 Year Olds

7.45am-9:00am
9:00am-1:00pm
1:00pm-4:00pm
9:00am-4:00pm
4:00pm-5:00pm
5:00pm-6:00pm

7.45am-6:00pm

Breakfast Club

Pre-School Morning Session (NEF)
Pre-School Afternoon Session (NEF)
Pre-School Full Day Session (NEF)

After Care Session
After Care Session + Tea

Full Day Rate

Mon-Fri 7.45am-6:00pm Weekly Rate

The Old Fire Station
Main Street

Tysoe
Warwickshire
CV350SR

Tel: 01295 680624

Email: admin@tysoechildrensgroup.co.uk

£6.60
£16.50
£5.50
£16.50
£38.50
£5.50
£8.00

£55.50
£270.00

£6.35

£15.75 (free for eligible 2 year olds*)

£5.25

£15.75 (free for eligible 2 year olds*)

£36.75 (£5.25 inc. 6 hours for eligible 2 year olds*)
£5.25

£7.75

£53.00
£260.00

£6.35
£19.5 (£4.90inc. 3 Free hours — EEF*¥*)
£14.80 (£0.00 inc. 3 Free hours — EEF**)
£34.50 (£4.90 inc. 6 Free hours — EEF**)
£4.90
£7.60

£50.75
£246.00

**EEF — Early Education Funding is a government funded entitlement of 15 hours (weekly, max 38 weeks per year) free
Early Years Education to all eligible 3 and 4 year old children. Children become eligible for the funding the term after their

third birthday.
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We also offer the additional 15 hours of nursery education grant funding subject to parents meeting
the criteria. Parents can check their eligibility at www.childcarechoices.gov.uk or call to learn more
regarding the additional hours.

Before & After School Club

7.45am-9:00am Breakfast Club inc. Walking Bus to Tysoe School f 6.30
3:30pm-5:00pm After School Club inc. Walking Bus from Tysoe School + Snacks £ 7.45
3:30pm-6:00pm As above + Cooked Tea £15.10

Additional charges for French Lessons (if using walking bus and after school club)

% hour lesson (Mondays and Tuesdays) £3.65
Holiday Club
School age +

7:45am-1:00pm Half Day inc. B'fast £22.50

1:00pm-6:00pm Half Day inc. Tea £25.40

9.00am-4.00pm Mini Day £31.60

7.45am-6:00pm Full Day inc. Tea £42.80

Mon-Fri 7.45am-6:00pm  Full Week £210.00

Sibling Discount 5% for 2" and subsequent children for Holiday Club bookings only

EMERGENCY CHILD CARE:
Places are usually available at short notice and the same prices apply.
Should you require extra childcare at short notice, please call us on 01295 680624



http://www.childcarechoices.gov.uk/

