

The Old Fire Station
Main Street
Tysoe
Warwickshire
CV35 OSR

Tel: 01295 680624

Email: admin@tysoechildrensgroup.co.uk

1st January 2020 onwards

Fees and Opening Times

18 month olds –		
7.45am-9:00am	Breakfast Club	£6.60
9:00am-12:00pm	Pre-School Morning Session	£16.50
12:00pm-1:00pm	Lunch Club	£5.50
1:00pm-4:00pm	Pre-School Afternoon Session	£16.50
9:00am-4:00pm	Pre-School Full Day Session	£38.50
4:00pm-5:00pm	After Care Session	£5.50
5:00pm-6:00pm	After Care Session + Tea	£8.00

7.45am-6:00pm Full Day Rate £55.50 Mon-Fri 07.45am-6:00pm Weekly Rate £270.00

2 Year Olds		
7.45am-9:00am	Breakfast Club	£6.35
9:00am-12:00pm	Pre-School Morning Session	£15.75 (free for eligible 2 year olds*)
12:00pm-1:00pm	Lunch Club	£5.25
1:00pm-4:00pm	Pre-School Afternoon Session	£15.75 (free for eligible 2 year olds*)
9:00am-4:00pm	Pre-School Full Day Session	£36.75 (£5.25 inc. 6 hours for eligible 2 year olds*)
4:00pm-5:00pm	After Care Session	£5.25
5:00pm-6:00pm	After Care Session + Tea	£7.75
7.45am-6:00pm	Full Day Rate	£53.00
Mon-Fri 07.45am-6:00pm	,	£260.00

^{*2}Help – is a government funded programme for eligible 2 year old children. There is a list of criteria that parents need to meet to be eligible for this funding. Please speak to the centre for further information.

3-4 Year Olds

7.45am-9:00am	Breakfast Club	£6.35
9:00am-1:00pm	Pre-School Morning Session (NEF)	£19.5 (£4.90 inc. 3 Free hours – EEF**)
1:00pm-4:00pm	Pre-School Afternoon Session (NEF)	£14.80 (£0.00 inc. 3 Free hours – EEF**)
9:00am-4:00pm	Pre-School Full Day Session (NEF)	£34.50 (£4.90 inc. 6 Free hours – EEF**)
4:00pm-5:00pm	After Care Session	£4.90
5:00pm-6:00pm	After Care Session + Tea	£7.60
7.45am-6:00pm	Full Day Rate	£50.75
Mon-Fri 7.45am-6:00pm	Weekly Rate	£246.00

^{**}EEF – Early Education Funding is a government funded entitlement of 15 hours (weekly, max 38 weeks per year) free Early Years Education to all eligible 3 and 4 year old children. Children become eligible for the funding the term after their third birthday.



The Old Fire Station
Main Street
Tysoe
Warwickshire
CV35 OSR

Tel: 01295 680624

Email: admin@tysoechildrensgroup.co.uk

We also offer the additional 15 hours of nursery education grant funding subject to parents meeting the criteria. Parents can check their eligibility at www.childcarechoices.gov.uk or call to learn more regarding the additional hours.

Before & After School Club

7.45am-9:00am	Breakfast Club inc. Walking Bus to Tysoe School	£ 6.30
3:30pm-5:00pm	After School Club inc. Walking Bus from Tysoe School + Snacks	£ 7.45
3:30pm-6:00pm	As above + Cooked Tea	£15.10

Additional charges for French Lessons (if using walking bus and after school club)

½ hour lesson (Mondays and Tuesdays) £3.65

Holiday Club

		School age +
7:45am-1:00pm	Half Day inc. B'fast	£22.50
1:00pm-6:00pm	Half Day inc. Tea	£25.40
9.00am-4.00pm	Mini Day	£31.60
7.45am-6:00pm	Full Day inc. Tea	£42.80
Mon-Fri 7.45am-6:00pm	Full Week	£210.00

Sibling Discount 5% for 2nd and subsequent children for Holiday Club bookings only

EMERGENCY CHILD CARE:

Places are usually available at short notice and the same prices apply.

Should you require extra childcare at short notice, please call us on 01295 680624